2015 Colonial League Golf Championship Results

Score
69
77
77
79
79
80
80
80
81
83
83
84
85
85
85
86
86
87
87
87
90
91
91
91
91
92
92
94
94
94
95
95
95
95
95
96

Monday Sept. 28, 2015
Bethlehem Golf Club: Par 71

57 Players

Individual Championship

Name

Colin McQueen
Cory Haldeman
Jimmy Gold
Derek Barnes
Jax Buist
Andrew Benner
Drew Warner
Bobby Beck
Jonathan Schwartz
Bryce Etter
Cameron Arnold
Alex Albenzi

JD Shiner
Michael Miller
Sam Martini
Ryan Sharkey
Matt Kalamar
Thomas Coakley
Trey Sampson
Steven Luke
Brad Rex

Blake McNew
Tanner Morgan
Nick Delesso
Ben Firestone
Vincent Bufanio
Jon Hendricks
Ryan Slutsky
Garret Cwalina
Gannon Reilly
Ethan Smith
Tyler Wiik

Julius Mittl
Griffen Whitman
Jacob Shiner
Mason Vogwill

School

Moravian Academy
Moravian Academy
Southern Lehigh
Southern Lehigh
Bangor

Palisades

Moravian Academy
Moravian Academy
Palmerton

Wilson

Southern Lehigh
Southern Lehigh
Bangor

Southern Lehigh
Pen Argyl

Saucon Valley
Moravian Academy
Saucon Valley

Pen Argyl

Notre Dame Green Pond
Northwestern
Bangor

Saucon Valley

Pen Argyl

Pen Argyl

Saucon Valley
Southern Lehigh
Salisbury

Southern Lehigh
Moravian Academy
Wilson
Northwestern
Northwestern
Saucon Valley
Bangor
Northwestern

Place
Male Champion
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
T13th
T13th
T13th
Ti6th
Ti6th
T18th
T18th
T18th
21st
T22nd
T22nd
T22nd
T22nd
T26th
T26th
T28th
T28th
T28th
T31st
T31st
T31st
T31st
T31st
37th



97
97
98
98
99
99
99
100
100
100
105
105
106
107
107
122

95
98
118

Score
69
77
80
80
86
94
97
99

392

Score
77
79
83
84
85
92
94

105
408

Peter Chiaradia
Travis Miller
Cody Kuchar
Chad Kelson-Gallagher
Brenden Gertz
Alex Schiffman
Anthony Bufanio
Casey Clark
Matt Owens
Brandon Segan
Noah Lycett
Johnathan Frace
Eric Pennella
Brian Garbacik
Joe Simmons
Jacob Ascani

Colonial League Female Championship Results

Moravian Academy
Northwestern
Bangor
Northwestern
Saucon Valley
Moravian Academy
Saucon Valley
Bangor

Bangor
Northwestern
Southern Lehigh
Palmerton
Salisbury
Northwestern

Notre Dame Green Pond

Bangor

Sophia Israel
Sydney Posh
Akayla Mease

Saucon Valley
Moravian Academy
Wilson

Team Championship

Name

Colin McQueen

Cory Haldeman

Bobby Beck

Drew Warner

Matt Kalamar

Gannon Rielly

Peter Chiaradia

Alex Shiffman
TEAM SCORE

Name
Jimmy Gold
Derek Barnes
Cameron Arnold
Alex Albenzi
Michael Miller
Jon Hendricks
Garrey Cwalina
Noah Lycett
TEAM SCORE

Team

Moravian Academy
Moravian Academy
Moravian Academy
Moravian Academy
Moravian Academy
Moravian Academy
Moravian Academy
Moravian Academy
Moravian Academy

Team

Southern Lehigh
Southern Lehigh
Southern Lehigh
Southern Lehigh
Southern Lehigh
Southern Lehigh
Southern Lehigh
Southern Lehigh
Southern Lehigh

T38th
T38th
T40th
T40th
T42nd
T42nd
T42nd
T45th
T45th
T45th
T48th
T48th
49th
T50th
T50th
52nd

Female Champion
2nd
3rd



Score
85
79
91
95
98

100
100
122
448

Score
87
86
91
92
95
95
99
99

451

Name

JD Shiner

Jax Buist

Blake McNew

Jacob Shiner

Cody Kuchar

Casey Clark

Matt Owens

Jacob Ascani
TEAM SCORE

Name
Thomas Coakley
Ryan Sharkey
Tanner Morgan
Vincent Bufanio
Sophia Israel
Griffen Whitman
Brenden Gertz
Anthony Bufanio
TEAM SCORE

Team

Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor

Team

Saucon Valley
Saucon Valley
Saucon Valley
Saucon Valley
Saucon Valley
Saucon Valley
Saucon Valley
Saucon Valley
Saucon Valley

2015 Colonial League Boys Champion

69

Colin McQueen

Moravian Academy

2015 Colonial League Girls Champion

95

Sophia Israel

Saucon Valley

2015 Colonial League Team Champion

392

Moravian Academy



