2015 Colonial League Golf Championship Results

Monday Sept. 28, 2015

Bethlehem Golf Club: Par 71

57 Players

Individual Championship

<u>individual Championship</u>			
Score	Name	School	Place
69	Colin McQueen	Moravian Academy	Male Champion
77	Cory Haldeman	Moravian Academy	2nd
77	Jimmy Gold	Southern Lehigh	3rd
79	Derek Barnes	Southern Lehigh	4th
79	Jax Buist	Bangor	5th
80	Andrew Benner	Palisades	6th
80	Drew Warner	Moravian Academy	7th
80	Bobby Beck	Moravian Academy	8th
81	Jonathan Schwartz	Palmerton	9th
83	Bryce Etter	Wilson	10th
83	Cameron Arnold	Southern Lehigh	11th
84	Alex Albenzi	Southern Lehigh	12th
85	JD Shiner	Bangor	T13th
85	Michael Miller	Southern Lehigh	T13th
85	Sam Martini	Pen Argyl	T13th
86	Ryan Sharkey	Saucon Valley	T16th
86	Matt Kalamar	Moravian Academy	T16th
87	Thomas Coakley	Saucon Valley	T18th
87	Trey Sampson	Pen Argyl	T18th
87	Steven Luke	Notre Dame Green Pond	T18th
90	Brad Rex	Northwestern	21st
91	Blake McNew	Bangor	T22nd
91	Tanner Morgan	Saucon Valley	T22nd
91	Nick DeJesso	Pen Argyl	T22nd
91	Ben Firestone	Pen Argyl	T22nd
92	Vincent Bufanio	Saucon Valley	T26th
92	Jon Hendricks	Southern Lehigh	T26th
94	Ryan Slutsky	Salisbury	T28th
94	Garret Cwalina	Southern Lehigh	T28th
94	Gannon Reilly	Moravian Academy	T28th
95	Ethan Smith	Wilson	T31st
95	Tyler Wiik	Northwestern	T31st
95	Julius Mittl	Northwestern	T31st
95	Griffen Whitman	Saucon Valley	T31st
95	Jacob Shiner	Bangor	T31st
96	Mason Vogwill	Northwestern	37th

Peter Chiaradia	Moravian Academy	T38th
Travis Miller	Northwestern	T38th
Cody Kuchar	Bangor	T40th
Chad Kelson-Gallagher	Northwestern	T40th
Brenden Gertz	Saucon Valley	T42nd
Alex Schiffman	Moravian Academy	T42nd
Anthony Bufanio	Saucon Valley	T42nd
Casey Clark	Bangor	T45th
Matt Owens	Bangor	T45th
Brandon Segan	Northwestern	T45th
Noah Lycett	Southern Lehigh	T48th
Johnathan Frace	Palmerton	T48th
Eric Pennella	Salisbury	49th
Brian Garbacik	Northwestern	T50th
Joe Simmons	Notre Dame Green Pond	T50th
Jacob Ascani	Bangor	52nd
	Travis Miller Cody Kuchar Chad Kelson-Gallagher Brenden Gertz Alex Schiffman Anthony Bufanio Casey Clark Matt Owens Brandon Segan Noah Lycett Johnathan Frace Eric Pennella Brian Garbacik Joe Simmons	Travis Miller Cody Kuchar Bangor Chad Kelson-Gallagher Brenden Gertz Alex Schiffman Anthony Bufanio Casey Clark Matt Owens Brandon Segan Northwestern Brandon Segan Northwestern Noah Lycett Johnathan Frace Eric Pennella Brian Garbacik Joe Simmons Northwestern Notre Dame Green Pond

Colonial League Female Championship Results

95	Sophia Israel	Saucon Valley	Female Champion
98	Sydney Posh	Moravian Academy	2nd
118	Akayla Mease	Wilson	3rd

Team Championship

Score	Name	Team
69	Colin McQueen	Moravian Academy
77	Cory Haldeman	Moravian Academy
80	Bobby Beck	Moravian Academy
80	Drew Warner	Moravian Academy
86	Matt Kalamar	Moravian Academy
94	Gannon Rielly	Moravian Academy
97	Peter Chiaradia	Moravian Academy
99	Alex Shiffman	Moravian Academy
392	TEAM SCORE	Moravian Academy

Score	Name	Team
77	Jimmy Gold	Southern Lehigh
79	Derek Barnes	Southern Lehigh
83	Cameron Arnold	Southern Lehigh
84	Alex Albenzi	Southern Lehigh
85	Michael Miller	Southern Lehigh
92	Jon Hendricks	Southern Lehigh
94	Garrey Cwalina	Southern Lehigh
105	Noah Lycett	Southern Lehigh
408	TEAM SCORE	Southern Lehigh

Score	Name	Team
85	JD Shiner	Bangor
79	Jax Buist	Bangor
91	Blake McNew	Bangor
95	Jacob Shiner	Bangor
98	Cody Kuchar	Bangor
100	Casey Clark	Bangor
100	Matt Owens	Bangor
122	Jacob Ascani	Bangor
448	TEAM SCORE	Bangor

Score	Name	Team
87	Thomas Coakley	Saucon Valley
86	Ryan Sharkey	Saucon Valley
91	Tanner Morgan	Saucon Valley
92	Vincent Bufanio	Saucon Valley
95	Sophia Israel	Saucon Valley
95	Griffen Whitman	Saucon Valley
99	Brenden Gertz	Saucon Valley
99	Anthony Bufanio	Saucon Valley
451	TEAM SCORE	Saucon Valley

2015 Colonial League Boys Champion

69 Colin McQueen Moravian Academy

2015 Colonial League Girls Champion

95 Sophia Israel Saucon Valley

2015 Colonial League Team Champion

392 Moravian Academy